RE 51424, edition: 2024-07, Hengst Filtration GmbH
Tank mounted return line filter
with filter element according to DIN 24550
Features
The tank mounted return line filters are designed for instal-
lation on fluid tanks. Their function is to separate solid
materials from fluids.
They distinguish themselves by the following:

Outlet pipe L150 mm [5,9 in] R150
Outlet pipe L250 mm [9.8  inch] R250
Order example:
10TEN0040-PWR10A00-P2,2-M-R3
Further versions (filter materials, connections,...) are available on request.
Sizes 0040 to 0100
4/30 10TEN0040-1000; 10TE2000/2500 | Tank mounted return line filter
Hengst Filtration GmbH, RE 51424, edition: 2024-07
Ordering code
filter
Series
01 Return line filter, simple 10 bar [145 psi] 10TE
Filter element
02 With filter element according to DIN 24550 (only with frame size 0160 - 1000) N
Size
03 TEN...
Filter element according to DIN 24550
0160
0250
0400
0630
1000
TE...
(Filter elements according to Hengst standard)
2000
2500
Filter rating in µm
04 Nominal Paper, not cleanable P10
P25
Nominal Stainless steel wire mesh, cleanable G25
G100
Absolute
(ISO 16889; βx(c) ≥ 200)
Glass fiber material, not cleanable PWR3
PWR6
PWR10
PWR20
Absolute
(ISO 16889; βx(c) ≥ 200)
Water-absorbing, not cleanable AS3
AS6
AS10
AS20
Pressure differential
05 Max. permissible pressure differential of the filter element 30 bar [435 psi] ‒ Filter with bypass valve  A00
Maintenance indicator
06 Without maintenance indicator ‒ bypass cracking pressure 3.5 bar [51 psi] 0
Pressure gauge 1) 0…6 bar [0…87 psi] right ‒ bypass cracking pressure 3.5 bar [51 psi] ML
Maintenance indicator, polyamide, mech./optical, switching pressure 2.2 bar [32 psi] – bypass cracking pressure 3.5 bar [51 psi] P2.2
Maintenance indicator, aluminum, mech./optical, switching pressure 0.8 bar [11.6 psi] – bypass cracking pressure 3.5 bar [51 psi] V0.8
Maintenance indicator, aluminum, mech./optical, switching pressure 1.5 bar [21.8 psi] – bypass cracking pressure 3.5 bar [51 psi] V1.5
Maintenance indicator, aluminum, mech./optical, switching pressure 2.2 bar [32 psi] – bypass cracking pressure 3.5 bar [51 psi] V2.2
Seal
07 NBR seal M
FKM seal V
sizes 0160 to 2500
1) When using a pressure gauge, the maximum permissible
operating pressure is reduced to 6 bar [87 psi].
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09
10TE – A00 – – – – NB
Tank mounted return filter | 10TEN0040-1000; 10TE2000/2500  5/30
RE 51424, edition: 2024-07, Hengst Filtration GmbH
Ordering code
filter
Main inlet
08 Frame size
0160 0250 0400 0630 1000 2000 2500
Connection
G 1 1/4 ● X
‒
R5
G 1 1/2 X ● R6
SAE 1 1/4“ - 3000 psi X X S5

Supplementary information (Multiple specifications possible)
09 without bypass valve NB
Order example:
10TEN0630-PWR10A00-P2,2-M-S9
Further versions (filter materials, connections,...) are available on request.
sizes 0160 to 2500
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09
10TE – A00 – – – – NB
6/30 10TEN0040-1000; 10TE2000/2500 | Tank mounted return line filter
Hengst Filtration GmbH, RE 51424, edition: 2024-07
Preferred types
Filter rating 3 μm, 6 µm, 10 µm and 20 µm
Filter type
Flow in l/min [gpm]
with ν = 30 mm2/s [142 SUS]
and Δp = 0.5 bar [7.25 psi] 1)
Connection Material no. Connection Material no.
10TEN0040-PWR3A00-P2,2-M-… 23 [6.1] ..R3 R928041292 ..U4 R928041293
10TEN0063-PWR3A00-P2,2-M-… 35 [9.2] ..R4 R928041294 ..U9 R928041295
10TEN0100-PWR3A00-P2,2-M-… 52 [13.7] ..R4 R928041296 ..U9 R928041297
10TEN0160-PWR3A00-P2,2-M-… 105 [27.7] ..R5 R928041298 ..S5 R928041299
10TEN0250-PWR3A00-P2,2-M-… 160 [42.3] ..R6 R928041300 ..S6 R928041301
10TEN0400-PWR3A00-P2,2-M-… 290 [76.6] ..S8 R928041302 ..S9 R928041303
10TEN0630-PWR3A00-P2,2-M-… 410 [108.3] ..S9 R928041304 ..S8 R928041305
10TEN1000-PWR3A00-P2,2-M-… 560 [147.9] ..S10 R928041306 ..S12 R928041307
10TE2000-PWR3A00-P2,2-M-… 900 [237.7] ..S12 R928041308 ..S10 R928041309
10TE2500-PWR3A00-P2,2-M-… 1100 [290.6] ..S12 R928041310 ..S10 R928041311
10TEN0040-PWR6A00-P2,2-M-… 40 [10.6] …R3 R928052853 …U4 R928052854
10TEN0063-PWR6A00-P2,2-M-… 58 [15.3] …R4 R928052855 …U9 R928052856
10TEN0100-PWR6A00-P2,2-M-… 76 [20.1] …R4 R928052857 …U9 R928052858
10TEN0160-PWR6A00-P2,2-M-… 179 [47.3] …R5 R928044990 …S5 R928053324
10TEN0250-PWR6A00-P2,2-M-… 248 [65.5] …R6 R928046782 …S6 R928048118
10TEN0400-PWR6A00-P2,2-M-… 442 [116.8] …S8 R928046816 …S9 R928052860
10TEN0630-PWR6A00-P2,2-M-… 545 [144.0] …S9 R928044949 …S8 R928044930
10TEN1000-PWR6A00-P2,2-M-… 910 [240.4] …S10 R928046825 …S12 R928052861
10TEN2000-PWR6A00-P2,2-M-… 1310 [346.1] …S12 R928052862 …S10 R928052264
10TEN2500-PWR6A00-P2,2-M-… 1440 [380.4] …S12 R928052863 …S10 R928044973
10TEN0040-PWR10A00-P2,2-M-… 43 [11.3] ..R3 R928041271 ..U4 R928041272
10TEN0063-PWR10A00-P2,2-M-… 62 [16.4] ..R4 R928041273 ..U9 R928041274
10TEN0100-PWR10A00-P2,2-M-… 80 [21.1] ..R4 R928041275 ..U9 R928041276
10TEN0160-PWR10A00-P2,2-M-… 190 [50.2] ..R5 R928041277 ..S5 R928041278
10TEN0250-PWR10A00-P2,2-M-… 260 [68.7] ..R6 R928041279 ..S6 R928041280
10TEN0400-PWR10A00-P2,2-M-… 460 [121.5] ..S8 R928041281 ..S9 R928041282
10TEN0630-PWR10A00-P2,2-M-… 560 [147.9] ..S9 R928041283 ..S8 R928041284
10TEN1000-PWR10A00-P2,2-M-… 970 [256.2] ..S10 R928041285 ..S12 R928041286
10TE2000-PWR10A00-P2,2-M-… 1350 [356.6] ..S12 R928041288 ..S10 R928041289
10TE2500-PWR10A00-P2,2-M-… 1450 [383.0] ..S12 R928041290 ..S10 R928041291
10TEN0040-PWR20A00-P2,2-M-… 62 [16.4] ..R3 R928041199 ..U4 R928041200
10TEN0063-PWR20A00-P2,2-M-… 80 [21.1] ..R4 R928041201 ..U9 R928041202
10TEN0100-PWR20A00-P2,2-M-… 95 [25.1] ..R4 R928041203 ..U9 R928041204
10TEN0160-PWR20A00-P2,2-M-… 260 [68.7] ..R5 R928041205 ..S5 R928041206
10TEN0250-PWR20A00-P2,2-M-… 320 [84.5] ..R6 R928041208 ..S6 R928041209

Tank mounted return filter | 10TEN0040-1000; 10TE2000/2500  7/30
RE 51424, edition: 2024-07, Hengst Filtration GmbH
Ordering code
accessories
Electronic switching element for maintenance indicators
If an electronic switching element with signal suppression
up to 30 °C [86 °F] is used (WE-2SPSU-M12 X 1,
R928028411), it has to be ensured that the aluminum
version of the mechanical-optical maintenance indicator
must be used. These maintenance indicators are referred
to in the filter type key as “V0.8”, “V1.5” or “V2.2”. Also
refer to the chapter "Spare parts and accessories".
The temperature-controlled signal processing does not
work with mechanical-optical maintenance indicators
made of polyamide.
Maintenance indicator
01 electronic switching element WE
Type of signal
02 1 switching point 1SP
2 switching points, 3 LED 2SP
2 switching points, 3 LED and signal suppression up to 30 °C [86 °F] 2SPSU
Connector
03 Round plug-in connection M12 x 1, 4-pole M12x1
Rectangular connector, 2-pole, design A according to EN-175301-803, only possible with “1SP” type of signal. EN175301-803
01 02 03
WE – –
Material numbers of the electronic switching elements
With the “mechanical-optical maintenance indicator” option (V..., P...), two mechanical optical maintenance indicators
are installed at the factory. So you must always order two electric switching elements as optional accessories.
Material no. Type Signal Switching points Connector LED
R928028409 WE-1SP-M12 x 1 Changeover 1
M12 x 1
No
R928028410 WE-2SP-M12 x 1 Normally open (at 75%) /
normally closed contact
(at 100%)
2 3 pieces
R928028411 WE-2SPSU-M12 x 1
R928036318 WE-1SP-EN175301-803 Normally closed contact 1 EN 175301-803 No
��
�
��
��
��
�
��
��
������
��
��
��
�
��
��
��
�
��
��
���� ������
��
��
��
8/30 10TEN0040-1000; 10TE2000/2500 | Tank mounted return line filter
Hengst Filtration GmbH, RE 51424, edition: 2024-07
Connection sockets (max. permissible voltage: 50 V)
Connection socket suitable for K24 4-pole, M12 x 1
with screw connection, cable gland Pg9.
Material no. R900031155
for electronic switching element with round plug-in connection M12 x 1
Connection socket suitable for K24-3m 4-pole, M12 x 1
with integrated PVC cable, 3 m long.
Wire cross-section: 4 x 0.34 mm2
Wire identification:  1 brown  2 white
 3 blue 4 black
Material no. R900064381
Ordering code

1. – A00 – 0 –
Filter element
Order example:
1.0100 PWR3-A00-0-M
For detailed information on Hengst filter elements please refer to data sheet 51515.
Tank mounted return filter | 10TEN0040-1000; 10TE2000/2500  21/30
RE 51424, edition: 2024-07, Hengst Filtration GmbH
Preferred program
Replacement elements
Filter element type
Filter material/material no.
PWR3 PWR6 PWR10 PWR20
1.0040 …A00-0-M R928005835 R928005836 R928005837 R928005838
1.0063 …A00-0-M R928005853 R928005854 R928005855 R928005856
1.0100 …A00-0-M R928005871 R928005872 R928005873 R928005874
1.0160 …A00-0-M R928005889 R928005890 R928005891 R928005892
1.0250 …A00-0-M R928005925 R928005926 R928005927 R928005928
1.0400 …A00-0-M R928005961 R928005962 R928005963 R928005964
1.0630 …A00-0-M R928005997 R928005998 R928005999 R928006000
1.1000 …A00-0-M R928006033 R928006034 R928006035 R928006036
1.2000 …A00-0-M R928041312 R928048158 R928040797 R928041313
1,2500 …A00-0-M R928041314 R928046806 R928040800 R928041315
Ordering code
spare parts
01 Maintenance indicator W
02 mechanical optical indicator O
Design
03 Back pressure, modular design S01
Switching pressure
04 0.8 bar [12 psi] (not possible with plastic version) 0,8
1.5 bar [22 psi] (not possible with plastic version) 1,5
2.2 bar [32 psi] 2,2
Seal
05 NBR seal M
FKM seal V
Max. nominal pressure
06 10 bar [145 psi] 10
Housing material
07 Plastic only 2.2 bar [32 psi] possible PA
Aluminum without information
01 02 03 04 05 06 07
W O ‒ S01 ‒ ‒ ‒ 10
Mechanical optical maintenance indicator
Mechanical optical maintenance indicator
Material no. Description
R928038773 WO-S01-0.8-M-10
R928038772  WO-S01-0.8-V-10
R928038776 WO-S01-1.5-M-10
R928038774 WO-S01-1.5-V-10
R901025310 WO-S01-2.2-M-10
R901066232 WO-S01-2.2-V-10
R928038771 WO-S01-2.2-M-10-PA
R928038769 WO-S01-2.2-V-10-PA
22/30 10TEN0040-1000; 10TE2000/2500 | Tank mounted return line filter
Hengst Filtration GmbH, RE 51424, edition: 2024-07
Ordering code
spare parts
01 Seal kit D
02 Series 10TE
Size
03 0040-0100 N0040-0100
0160-0250 N0160-0250
0400-0630 N0400-0630
1000 N1000
2000-2500 2000-2500
Seal
04 NBR seal M
FKM seal V
Supplementary information
05 Breathing filter with oil mist separator (only for size 0040-0100) FN
01 02 03 04 05
D 10TE ‒ ‒
Seal kit

Hengst
material no.
Type code Rexroth
material no.
Complete filter
1052217B 10TEN0040-PWR3A00-P2,2-M-U4 R928041293
1052077B 10TEN0063-PWR3A00-P2,2-M-U9 R928041295
1010303B 10TEN0100-PWR3A00-P2,2-M-U9 R928041297
1010305B 10TEN0160-PWR3A00-V2,2-M-S5 R928041299
1010307B 10TEN0250-PWR3A00-P2,2-M-S6 R928041301
1051876B 10TEN0400-PWR3A00-P2,2-M-S9 R928041303
1010310B 10TEN0630-PWR3A00-P2,2-M-S8 R928041305
1051863B 10TEN1000-PWR3A00-P2,2-M-S12 R928041307
1010313B 10TE2000-PWR3A00-P2,2-M-S10 R928041309
1010315B 10TE2500-PWR3A00-P2,2-M-S10 R928041311
1015055B 10TEN0040-PWR6A00-P2,2-M-U4 R928052854
1015057B 10TEN0063-PWR6A00-P2,2-M-U9 R928052856
1015059B 10TEN0100-PWR6A00-P2,2-M-U9 R928052858
1015346B 10TEN0160-PWR6A00-P2,2-M-S5 R928053324
1012908B 10TEN0250-PWR6A00-P2,2-M-S6 R928048118
1015061B 10TEN0400-PWR6A00-P2,2-M-S9 R928052860
1011113B 10TEN0630-PWR6A00-P2,2-M-S8 R928044930
1015062B 10TEN1000-PWR6A00-P2,2-M-S12 R928052861
1014762B 10TE2000-PWR6A00-P2,2-M-S10 R928052264
1011137B 10TE2500-PWR6A00-P2,2-M-S10 R928044973
1010280B 10TEN0040-PWR10A00-P2,2-M-U4 R928041272
1010282B 10TEN0063-PWR10A00-P2,2-M-U9 R928041274
1010284B 10TEN0100-PWR10A00-P2,2-M-U9 R928041276
1010286B 10TEN0160-PWR10A00-V2,2-M-S5 R928041278
1010288B 10TEN0250-PWR10A00-P2,2-M-S6 R928041280
1010290B 10TEN0400-PWR10A00-P2,2-M-S9 R928041282
1010292B 10TEN0630-PWR10A00-P2,2-M-S8 R928041284
1010294B 10TEN1000-PWR10A00-P2,2-M-S12 R928041286
1010297B 10TE2000-PWR10A00-P2,2-M-S10 R928041289
1010299B 10TE2500-PWR10A00-P2,2-M-S10 R928041291
1052236B 10TEN0040-PWR20A00-P2,2-M-U4 R928041200
1052095B 10TEN0063-PWR20A00-P2,2-M-U9 R928041202
1051957B 10TEN0100-PWR20A00-P2,2-M-U9 R928041204
1051897B 10TEN0160-PWR20A00-V2,2-M-S5 R928041206
1010237B 10TEN0250-PWR20A00-P2,2-M-S6 R928041209
1010239B 10TEN0400-PWR20A00-P2,2-M-S9 R928041211
1010247B 10TEN0630-PWR20A00-P2,2-M-S8 R928041224
1010249B 10TEN1000-PWR20A00-P2,2-M-S12 R928041226
1010251B 10TE2000-PWR20A00-P2,2-M-S10 R928041229
1010253B 10TE2500-PWR20A00-P2,2-M-S10 R928041231
Hengst
material no.
Type code Rexroth
material no.
Complete filter
1010300B 10TEN0040-PWR3A00-P2,2-M-R3 R928041292
1010301B 10TEN0063-PWR3A00-P2,2-M-R4 R928041294
1010302B 10TEN0100-PWR3A00-P2,2-M-R4 R928041296
1010304B 10TEN0160-PWR3A00-V2,2-M-R5 R928041298
1010306B 10TEN0250-PWR3A00-P2,2-M-R6 R928041300
1010308B 10TEN0400-PWR3A00-P2,2-M-S8 R928041302
1010309B 10TEN0630-PWR3A00-P2,2-M-S9 R928041304
1010311B 10TEN1000-PWR3A00-P2,2-M-S10 R928041306
1010312B 10TE2000-PWR3A00-P2,2-M-S12 R928041308
1010314B 10TE2500-PWR3A00-P2,2-M-S12 R928041310
1015054B 10TEN0040-PWR6A00-P2,2-M-R3 R928052853
1015056B 10TEN0063-PWR6A00-P2,2-M-R4 R928052855
1015058B 10TEN0100-PWR6A00-P2,2-M-R4 R928052857
1011150B 10TEN0160-PWR6A00-P2,2-M-R5 R928044990
1012244B 10TEN0250-PWR6A00-P2,2-M-R6 R928046782
1012266B 10TEN0400-PWR6A00-P2,2-M-S8 R928046816
1011123B 10TEN0630-PWR6A00-P2,2-M-S9 R928044949
1012271B 10TEN1000-PWR6A00-P2,2-M-S10 R928046825
1015063B 10TE2000-PWR6A00-P2,2-M-S12 R928052862
1015064B 10TE2500-PWR6A00-P2,2-M-S12 R928052863
1010279B 10TEN0040-PWR10A00-P2,2-M-R3 R928041271
1010281B 10TEN0063-PWR10A00-P2,2-M-R4 R928041273
1010283B 10TEN0100-PWR10A00-P2,2-M-R4 R928041275
1010285B 10TEN0160-PWR10A00-P2,2-M-R5 R928041277
1010287B 10TEN0250-PWR10A00-P2,2-M-R6 R928041279
1010289B 10TEN0400-PWR10A00-P2,2-M-S8 R928041281
1010291B 10TEN0630-PWR10A00-P2,2-M-S9 R928041283
1010293B 10TEN1000-PWR10A00-P2,2-M-S10 R928041285
1010296B 10TE2000-PWR10A00-P2,2-M-S12 R928041288
1010298B 10TE2500-PWR10A00-P2,2-M-S12 R928041290
1010231B 10TEN0040-PWR20A00-P2,2-M-R3 R928041199
1010232B 10TEN0063-PWR20A00-P2,2-M-R4 R928041201
1010233B 10TEN0100-PWR20A00-P2,2-M-R4 R928041203
1010234B 10TEN0160-PWR20A00-V2,2-M-R5 R928041205
1010236B 10TEN0250-PWR20A00-P2,2-M-R6 R928041208
1010238B 10TEN0400-PWR20A00-P2,2-M-S8 R928041210
1010246B 10TEN0630-PWR20A00-P2,2-M-S9 R928041223
1010248B 10TEN1000-PWR20A00-P2,2-M-S10 R928041225
1010250B 10TE2000-PWR20A00-P2,2-M-S12 R928041228
1010252B 10TE2500-PWR20A00-P2,2-M-S12 R928041230
Tank mounted return filter | 10TEN0040-1000; 10TE2000/2500  29/30
RE 51424, edition: 2024-07, Hengst Filtration GmbH
Hengst
material no.
Type code Rexroth
material no.
Extension pipes for NG0040-0100
1009224B ACC-R-10TEN0040-0100-R110 R928038744
1009225B ACC-R-10TEN0040-0100-R150 R928038745
1009226B ACC-R-10TEN0040-0100-R250 R928038746
Filter element
1002277B 1.0040 PWR3-A00-0-M R928005835
1002292B 1.0063 PWR3-A00-0-M R928005853
1002309B 1.0100 PWR3-A00-0-M R928005871
1002326B 1.0160 PWR3-A00-0-M R928005889
1002344B 1.0250 PWR3-A00-0-M R928005925
1002361B 1.0400 PWR3-A00-0-M R928005961
1002379B 1.0630 PWR3-A00-0-M R928005997
1002395B 1.1000 PWR3-A00-0-M R928006033
1010316B 1.2000 PWR3-A00-0-M R928041312
1010317B 1.2500 PWR3-A00-0-M R928041314
1002278B 1.0040 PWR6-A00-0-M R928005836
1002293B 1.0063 PWR6-A00-0-M R928005854
1002310B 1.0100 PWR6-A00-0-M R928005872
1002327B 1.0160 PWR6-A00-0-M R928005890
1002345B 1.0250 PWR6-A00-0-M R928005926
1002362B 1.0400 PWR6-A00-0-M R928005962
1002380B 1.0630 PWR6-A00-0-M R928005998
1002396B 1.1000 PWR6-A00-0-M R928006034
1012931B 1.2000 PWR6-A00-0-M R928048158
1012258B 1.2500 PWR6-A00-0-M R928046806
1002279B 1.0040 PWR10-A00-0-M R928005837
1002294B 1.0063 PWR10-A00-0-M R928005855
1002311B 1.0100 PWR10-A00-0-M R928005873
1002328B 1.0160 PWR10-A00-0-M R928005891
1002346B 1.0250 PWR10-A00-0-M R928005927
1002363B 1.0400 PWR10-A00-0-M R928005963
1002381B 1.0630 PWR10-A00-0-M R928005999
1002397B 1.1000 PWR10-A00-0-M R928006035
1010026B 1.2000 PWR10-A00-0-M R928040797
1010028B 1.2500 PWR10-A00-0-M R928040800
1002280B 1.0040 PWR20-A00-0-M R928005838
1002295B 1.0063 PWR20-A00-0-M R928005856
1002312B 1.0100 PWR20-A00-0-M R928005874
1002329B 1.0160 PWR20-A00-0-M R928005892
1002347B 1.0250 PWR20-A00-0-M R928005928
1002364B 1.0400 PWR20-A00-0-M R928005964
1002382B 1.0630 PWR20-A00-0-M R928006000
1002398B 1.1000 PWR20-A00-0-M R928006036
1010256B 1.2000 PWR20-A00-0-M R928041235
1010257B 1.2500 PWR20-A00-0-M R928041237
Hengst
material no.
Type code Rexroth
material no.
Optical contamination indicators
1009232B WO-S01-0,8-M-10 R928038773
1009231B WO-S01-0,8-V-10 R928038772
1009234B WO-S01-1,5-M-10 R928038776
1009233B WO-S01-1,5-V-10 R928038774
1000524B WO-S01-2,2-M-10 R901025310
1000529B WO-S01-2,2-V-10 R901066232
1009230B WO-S01-2,2-M-10-PA R928038771
1009229B WO-S01-2,2-V-10-PA R928038769
1004755B M010 0-6 BAR R928019224
Electronic switching elements and cable sockets
1006503B WE-1SP-M12X1 R928028409
1006504B WE-2SP-M12X1 R928028410
1006505B WE-2SPSU-M12X1 R928028411
1008297B WE-1SP-EN175301-803 R928036318
1000460B PLUG-IN CONNECTOR  4P Z24
SPEZ
R900031155
1000466B PLUG-IN CONNECTOR  4P
Z24M12X1   +3MSPEZ
R900064381
Filter element for ventilation
1004914B 71.001 P5-S00-0-0 R928019705
Seal kit
1006362B D10TEN0040-0100-M R928028013
1006363B D10TEN0160-0250-M R928028014
1006364B D10TEN0400-0630-M R928028015
1009695B D10TEN1000-M R928039806
1009696B D10TE2000-2500-M R928039807
1013095B D10TEN0040-0100-V R928048445
1015065B D10TEN0160-0250-V R928052864
1015006B D10TEN0400-0630-V R928052765
1015066B D10TEN1000-V R928052865
1015067B D10TE2000-2500-V R928052866
1013206B D10TEN0040-0100-M-FN R928048707
1013208B D10TEN0040-0100-V-FN R928048709
Translation table (Rexroth material number to Hengst material number)
Hengst Filtration GmbH, RE 51424, edition: 2024-07
30/30 10TEN0040-1000; 10TE2000/2500 | Tank mounted return line filter
Hengst Filtration GmbH
Hardtwaldstr. 43
68775 Ketsch, Germany
Phone +49 (0) 62 02 / 6 03-0